
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
26 

136 
19 

147 
109 
60 
48 
75 
69 

144 
101 
139 

Class Name 
WESLEY SILVA LIMA 
RODRIGO SIMON 
RAFAEL MACEDO 
DANILO  
DIEGO DE SOUZA 
DANIEL BENTO 
FLAVIO INACIO 
FELIPE PEREIRA 
JANSEN Z. CUSTODIO 
TARCIUS 
ANDRE ALMEIDA 
DIEGO STUMER 

Sub Class FPM Laps 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:46.303 
1:49.230 
1:51.380 
1:53.145 
1:53.986 
1:54.500 
1:54.675 
1:54.932 
1:55.319 
1:55.337 
1:59.074 
2:05.720 

Diff 

2.927 
5.077 
6.842 
7.683 
8.197 
8.372 
8.629 
9.016 
9.034 

12.771 
19.417 

Gap 

2.927 
2.150 
1.765 
0.841 
0.514 
0.175 
0.257 
0.387 
0.018 
3.737 
6.646 

In Lap 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 
7 
4 
2 
2 

Equipe Moto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/05/2022 12:56:21 
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Orbits 
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3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
MOTOSCHOOL - A 

3a SESSÃO - A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:39:22 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

12/05/2022 12:33 


